Double Mussel

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

DoubleMusselTime BIB NO

5:57:14

6:07:47

6:11:43

6:44:08

6:47:19

6:50:06

7:05:13

7:08:03

7:30:22

7:54:04

7:54:08

7:55:03

8:01:04

8:08:23

8:08:45

8:14:44

8:37:19

9:21:33

9:52:31

10:19:39

5:50:05

5:54:41

5:58:38

6:01:51

6:04:15

6:35:47

6:37:30

6:38:47

6:40:54

6:43:59

Sunday, July 14, 2019

71

67

65

74

78

76

83

90

77

72

82

75

89

79

96

97

73

87

81

99

26

25

14

29

28

31

LASTNAME

Hansen
Baugher
Quick
Lefler
Hoke
Golden
Kunstbeck
Melzer
Bergeron
Zera
Hanny
Mandell
Battle
O'Dea
Angelini
Ruth
Norcross
Yuhas
Cronkhite

Ratliff

Frank
Hansen
Zimmet
Lawrence
Halewski
Caselli
McKale
Howard
Morabito, Jr.

Rogers

FIRSTNAME

Jennie
Liz
Angela
Kelly
Jaimee
Elizabeth
Tina
Heather
Jennifer
Katie
Tina

Keri
Leslie
Gretchen
Rachael
Karen
Angela
Alicia
Jennifer

Heidi

Bryan
David
David
Ryan
Steven
Joshua
Kevin
Christian
David

Bruce

GENDER AGE
F 35
F 31
F 30
F 36
F 40
F 39
F 45
F 50
F 39
F 36
F 44
F 37
F 50
F 41
F 54
F 55
F 36
F 47
F 43
F 58
M 44
M 36
M 44
M 33
M 30
M 38
M 46
M 45
M 34
M 48

MusselTime

4:39:30

4:49:53

4:53:18

5:19:02

5:20:32

5:26:11

5:29:57

5:43:07

5:52:12

6:17:18

6:17:34

6:17:18

6:24:59

6:21:27

6:30:49

6:36:53

6:52:04

7:31:39

7:52:01

8:16:48

4:35:35

4:38:08

4:42:49

4:48:30

4:47:47

5:15:05

5:15:10

5:13:20

5:18:32

5:20:45

MiniTime

1:17:44

1:17:54

1:18:25

1:25:06

1:26:47

1:23:55

1:35:16

1:24:56

1:38:10

1:36:46

1:36:34

1:37:45

1:36:05

1:46:56

1:37:56

1:37:51

1:45:15

1:49:54

2:00:30

2:02:51

1:14:30

1:16:33

1:15:49

1:13:21

1:16:28

1:20:42

1:22:20

1:25:27

1:22:22

1:23:14

Page 1 of 2



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

DoubleMusselTime BIB NO

6:46:10

6:49:44

6:53:09

6:54:42

6:58:18

6:58:35

7:01:33

7:06:48

7:09:35

7:21:17

7:23:27

7:27:13

7:35:30

7:38:25

7:40:50

7:43:09

7:43:43

7:44:21

7:49:31

7:57:10

7:58:19

8:23:56

8:24:24

8:27:01

8:42:41

8:48:28

8:51:06

8:58:00

9:10:44

9:26:23

9:29:02

10:43:28

Sunday, July 14, 2019

19

33

32

48

69

22

54

35

23

18

27

39

43

56

45

60

47

15

44

42

50

37

24

46

49

30

55

53

LASTNAME

Whitesell
Fitzpatrick
Bolton
Kellman
Burleson
Bowman
Abraham
Schmiech
Accardo
Leslie
Knittle
Bayless
Crissman
Frey
Daeffler
Lunken
Lee
Bongard
Troll
Miller
Maloney
Mayeaux
Mesner
Barbacano
Cheung
Reese
Franks
McCarthy
Kindel
Nichols
Ezdon

Ide

FIRSTNAME

Brian
Craig
Roger
Matthew
Robert
Graham
Jeff
Edward
Anthony
Derek
Kenny
Neal
Timothy
Mark
Douglas
David
Howard
James
Ryan
Robert
Sean
Darryl
Octavio
Michael
Ivan
Timothy
Scott
Kyle
Brett
Christopher
Mike

Mitch

GENDER

M

M

AGE

40

49

49

55

51

30

42

61

50

43

40

44

52

53

62

53

65

55

38

53

35

53

36

55

51

44

54

32

55

48

62

60

MusselTime

5:25:56

5:22:54

5:24:16

5:30:03

5:37:21

5:24:32

4:52:39

5:38:24

5:44:42

5:55:03

5:49:15

5:56:46

5:59:55

6:04:51

5:58:26

6:08:36

6:08:15

6:12:14

6:14:58

6:16:48

6:19:50

6:34:05

6:37:55

6:44:49

6:54:00

6:48:15

7:06:23

6:50:20

7:27:37

7:31:06

7:33:57

8:35:15

MiniTime

1:20:14

1:26:50

1:28:53

1:24:39

1:20:57

1:34:03

2:08:54

1:28:24

1:24:53

1:26:14

1:34:12

1:30:27

1:35:35

1:33:34

1:42:24

1:34:33

1:35:28

1:32:07

1:34:33

1:40:22

1:38:29

1:49:51

1:46:29

1:42:12

1:48:41

2:00:13

1:44:43

2:07:40

1:43:07

1:55:17

1:55:05

2:08:13
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Double Mussel Aqua

4:08:18
4:30:02
4:33:53
4:40:23
4:53:49
5:37:35

5:39:28
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7:12:35

Sunday, July 14, 2019

17
21
58
64
63

101

84

2 Semler
Frydrychowski
Bibler

Gavin

Hess

Wiest
Searing

Johnson

Corky
Alan
Brian
Michael
Sarah
Olivia
Candy

Jennifer

< £ £ £

-

39
42
64
25
24
60

46

3:12:15
3:27:41
3:33:22
3:39:27
3:47:41
4:26:32
4:33:50

5:37:25

0:56:03
1:02:21
1:00:31
1:00:56
1:06:08
1:11:03
1:05:38

1:35:10
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Double Mussel Du
_-__--__

6:15:49 34 Dodds Jeremy 50 4:56:40 1:19:09
2 7:36:50 91 Crissman Nancy F 51 5:55:59 1:40:51
3 8:28:17 36 Federspiel David M 51 6:42:17 1:46:00

Sunday, July 14, 2019
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